
                   OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BAKER RUN 1                

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1518.00, Rider count = 57          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.213, Placings =  6, Pool = $  447.90                       

     2D Time = 15.713, Placings = 13, Pool = $  406.86                       

     3D Time = 16.213, Placings = 15, Pool = $  352.14                       

     4D Time = 17.213, Placings = 20, Pool = $  311.10                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.213 $179.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 15.350 $134.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

   3rd 15.481 $ 90.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   4th 15.526 $ 45.00 Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DMO DASHING NORTH            

   5th 15.571                 MANDY BISHOP on DYNAMITE YOUR WORLD            

   6th 15.596                 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.715 $163.00         TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

   2nd 15.731 $122.00         KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED         

   3rd 15.758 $ 81.00 21-15   DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

   4th 15.764 $ 41.00         TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

   5th 15.777                 TRACEY ELLIG on CASHIER OPENS EYES             

   6th 15.882                 TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   7th 15.971                 KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

   8th 16.022                 BAILEE MURNION on GUYS COWGIRL CASH            

   9th 16.096                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

  10th 16.108         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DR. DANNY                    

  11th 16.131                 PAMELA LEI on HEY GUYS IM YAR GIRL             

  12th 16.176         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA               

  13th 16.208                 KELLY MCDANIEL on KELLY'S GRAND DASHOR         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.319 $141.00         Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   2nd 16.380 $106.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 16.429 $ 70.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   4th 16.445 $ 35.00         KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

   5th 16.473                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   6th 16.535                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             

   7th 16.553                 BAILEE MURNION on CHUNK OF CASH PIE            

   8th 16.602                 MANDY BISHOP on BLAZIN GILBERT                 

   9th 16.699                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

  10th 16.874                 TRACEY ELLIG on EYE OPENING FRECKLE            

  11th 16.891                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

  12th 16.900                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

  13th 16.930                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

  14th 16.935                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

  15th 17.194                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.250 $124.00         Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

   2nd 17.272 $ 93.00         LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

   3rd 17.299 $ 62.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

   4th 17.399 $ 31.00         JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA          

   5th 17.454                 KELLY MCDANIEL on TOBALENA CHEX                

   6th 17.480                 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             



   7th 17.500                 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS              

   8th 17.545                 TORRIE EIKER on GUYS DRIFTIN PAGE              

   9th 17.897         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

  10th 18.010                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

  11th 18.070                 BRENDA RETTINGER on RONNIE                     

  12th 18.154                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

  13th 18.202                 DUSTY SCHIFFER on DJ MARGIRITA MOON            

  14th 18.239                 BAILEE MURNION on PUTYOURCASHDOWNFIRST         

  15th 18.586                 TAYLOR SCHIPMAN on Indy                        

  16th 18.596         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

  17th 19.044                 JESSICA MILLER on JACKSON'S CEDAR BARK         

  18th 19.655                 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT                 

  19th 19.980                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

  20th 20.503                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

N/T    915.300                ELYSIA HUBER on COWBOYZ GUNSMOKE               

N/T    915.652                KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                         

N/T    919.239                JASI SWYRES on RRO PERKSGOTMONEY               

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-BAKER RUN 1              

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   158.00, Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.213, Placings =  2, Pool = $   98.20                       

     2D Time = 15.713, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 16.213, Placings =  6, Pool = $   59.80                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.213 $ 98.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 15.596                 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.319 $ 60.00         Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   2nd 16.380                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 16.699                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

   4th 16.900                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

   5th 16.930                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   6th 17.250                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BAKER RUN 1               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    78.00, Rider count = 3           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.891, Placings =  1, Pool = $   46.20                       

     2D Time = 17.391, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 18.391, Placings =  2, Pool = $   31.80                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.891 $ 46.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.302 $ 32.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   2nd 21.649                 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA                          

                                                            

 

                     



11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                 OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in peewee-BAKER RUN 1              

                                                                                

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $   106.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 24.805, Placings = 10, Pool = $  106.00                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 24.805 $ 21.00         RANGE LEI on BONFIRE                           

   2nd 29.789 $ 19.00         PRAIRIE LEI on BUCK                            

   3rd 31.967 $ 16.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   4th 32.659 $ 13.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   5th 40.021 $ 11.00         CIENNA HIEB on SASSY                           

   6th 40.527 $  8.00         MADISON JOHNSON on SUZY Q                      

   7th 40.788 $  6.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   8th 54.253 $  4.00         SKYLAR HIEB on SASSY                           

   9th 55.069 $  4.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

  10th 56.910 $  3.00         ROZLYN DOMAGALA on DJ MARGIRITA MOON           

N/T    918.325                SARAH JOHNSON on COOKIE                        

N/T    931.095                BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                   OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BAKER RUN 2                

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1494.00, Rider count = 56          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.139, Placings =  8, Pool = $  440.70                       

     2D Time = 15.639, Placings =  7, Pool = $  400.38                       

     3D Time = 16.139, Placings = 15, Pool = $  346.62                       

     4D Time = 17.139, Placings = 19, Pool = $  306.30                       

                     Not Placed = 7                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.139 $176.00 Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DMO DASHING NORTH            

   2nd 15.216 $132.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   3rd 15.247 $ 88.00         MANDY BISHOP on DYNAMITE YOUR WORLD            

   4th 15.291 $ 44.00         ELYSIA HUBER on COWBOYZ GUNSMOKE               

   5th 15.410                 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   6th 15.487                 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                         

   7th 15.528                 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH       

   8th 15.634         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DR. DANNY                    

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.676 $160.00         KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED         

   2nd 15.746 $120.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   3rd 15.762 $ 80.00 Member  LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA               

   4th 15.866 $ 40.00         TRACEY ELLIG on CASHIER OPENS EYES             

   5th 15.901                 KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

   6th 15.940                 TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   7th 16.060                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.167 $139.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

   2nd 16.281 $104.00         MANDY BISHOP on BLAZIN GILBERT                 

   3rd 16.289 $ 69.00         VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   4th 16.313 $ 35.00         PAMELA LEI on HEY GUYS IM YAR GIRL             



   5th 16.329                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   6th 16.371                 Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   7th 16.426                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

   8th 16.519                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

   9th 16.547                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  10th 16.751                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

  11th 16.763                 KELLY MCDANIEL on DJ MARGIRITA MOON            

  12th 16.873                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             

  13th 16.984                 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS              

  14th 17.080                 BAILEE MURNION on PUTYOURCASHDOWNFIRST         

  15th 17.109                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.139 $123.00 Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   2nd 17.142 $ 92.00         BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   3rd 17.152 $ 61.00         TORRIE EIKER on GUYS DRIFTIN PAGE              

   4th 17.213 $ 31.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   5th 17.219                 BAILEE MURNION on CHUNK OF CASH PIE            

   6th 17.254                 TRACEY ELLIG on EYE OPENING FRECKLE            

   7th 17.267                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   8th 17.276                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

   9th 17.321                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

  10th 17.414                 BRENDA RETTINGER on RONNIE                     

  11th 17.440                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

  12th 17.469                 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA          

  13th 17.502                 RAELYNN ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLAH             

  14th 17.538                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

  15th 18.114                 TAYLOR SCHIPMAN on Indy                        

  16th 18.615         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

  17th 19.001                 JESSICA MILLER on JACKSON'S CEDAR BARK         

  18th 19.147                 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT                 

  19th 19.794                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000                ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

N/T    915.904                TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

N/T    916.035         21-15  DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

N/T    916.277                BAILEE MURNION on GUYS COWGIRL CASH            

N/T    917.432                DUSTY SCHIFFER on KELLY'S GRAND DASHOR         

N/T    918.163                JASI SWYRES on RRO PERKSGOTMONEY               

N/T    925.841                TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-BAKER RUN 2              

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   158.00, Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.216, Placings =  2, Pool = $   74.00                       

     2D Time = 15.716, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.40                       

     3D Time = 16.216, Placings =  5, Pool = $   35.60                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.216 $ 74.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 15.528                 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.060 $ 48.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   



   1st 16.289 $ 36.00         VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   2nd 16.371                 Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   3rd 16.751                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

   4th 17.321                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

   5th 17.440                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BAKER RUN 2               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    62.00, Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.213, Placings =  1, Pool = $   35.80                       

     2D Time = 17.713, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 18.713, Placings =  1, Pool = $   26.20                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.213 $ 36.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.362 $ 26.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                 OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-BAKER RUN 2              

                                                                                

Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $    82.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 21.429, Placings =  9, Pool = $   82.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 21.429 $ 17.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   2nd 24.763 $ 15.00         RANGE LEI on BONFIRE                           

   3rd 28.264 $ 13.00         PRAIRIE LEI on BUCK                            

   4th 29.501 $ 11.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   5th 30.340 $  9.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   6th 34.095 $  7.00         CIENNA HIEB on SASSY                           

   7th 36.624 $  4.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   8th 47.272 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

   9th 60.546 $  3.00         SKYLAR HIEB on SASSY                           

                                                                                

11:48 AM 05/15/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

               OBRA Table 4 Jackpot in RIDE FOR THE BRAND SIDEPOT            

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   234.00, Rider count = 18          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.213, Placings =  1, Pool = $   70.20                       

     2D Time = 15.713, Placings =  4, Pool = $   63.18                       

     3D Time = 16.213, Placings =  5, Pool = $   53.82                       

     4D Time = 17.213, Placings =  7, Pool = $   46.80                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.213 $ 70.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.764 $ 38.00         TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

   2nd 15.777 $ 25.00         TRACEY ELLIG on CASHIER OPENS EYES             

   3rd 16.022                 BAILEE MURNION on GUYS COWGIRL CASH            



   4th 16.131                 PAMELA LEI on HEY GUYS IM YAR GIRL             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.380 $ 32.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   2nd 16.429 $ 22.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   3rd 16.445                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

   4th 16.930                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   5th 17.194                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.454 $ 28.00         KELLY MCDANIEL on TOBALENA CHEX                

   2nd 18.070 $ 19.00         BRENDA RETTINGER on RONNIE                     

   3rd 18.154                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   4th 18.202                 DUSTY SCHIFFER on DJ MARGIRITA MOON            

   5th 18.586                 TAYLOR SCHIPMAN on Indy                        

   6th 19.044                 JESSICA MILLER on JACKSON'S CEDAR BARK         

   7th 19.980                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    919.239                JASI SWYRES on RRO PERKSGOTMONEY               

 


